Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/08/2024 09:00 AM | DELIVERY TIME TBD PO:

Description

Four Seasons Doheny
300 Doheny Dr, Los Angeles, CA 90048

POINT OF CONTACT: NIKKI

949.418.8016

BARS / BARBACKS:

DINING TABLES:

N B

Services

Barback - Santorini - Large Floating Shelves W/ Inserts

5'Wx 18"L x 8'H

NOTE - Custom Frame Color Upon Request - Shelves Inserts Available

Bars - Vancouver - Mirror Straight 8'

8'W x 20"L x 40"H

ONLY 3 AVAIL; 1 IS BEING CURRENTLY BEING REPAIRED.
NOTE - Dims for mirror for vinyls:

Front mirror 91"5/8 x 34"3/4H

Side mirror 16" x 34"7/8

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top 8'x40"

8'W x 40"L x 30"H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request
NOTE - CUSTOM IVORY BASE: TBD FABRIC

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top Round 72"

72"Diam x 30"h
WE ONLY HAVE 7 AVAIL.
NOTE - CUSTOM IVORY BASE: TBD FABRIC

LABOR + DELIVERY TBD

LABOR COST WILL APPLY ONCE ITEMS HAVE BEEN FINALIZED.

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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IN-0006537

EUCHARIS STUDIO

17951 Sky Park Circle

IRVINE, CA 92614

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Bustamante
(0114 Price
4 $275.00 T
3 $495.00 T

Total BARS / BARBACKS:

9 $423.50 T

7 $385.00 T

Total DINING TABLES:

1 $0.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Salesperson: California Villanueva

Total

$1,100.00

$1,485.00

$2,585.00

$3,811.50

$2,695.00

$6,506.50

$0.00

$9,091.50
$0.00
$863.69
($0.00)
$9,955.19
($0.00)
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Balance: $9,955.19
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